REFRIGER AT ION  |   T HERMOS TAT S  AND CONT ROLLERS
FEATURES
• CONTROLLERS FOR REFRIGERATING
UNITS
• FREQUENCY / VOLTAGE OUTPUT
FOR INVERTER CONTROL FOR
COMPRESSORS
X35P

EN61000-4-5: supply 2KV com. mode, 1 KV\ diff. mode; EN61000-4-6: 3V)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
X35P
X35P CODE
POWER SUPPLY
12… 24 Vac/Vdc G
100… 240 Vac/Vdc H
12 Vdc X
OUT 3 + OUT 4
Relay SPST-NO 5A R
OUT3 ONLY - Relay SPST-NO 5A A
Not available -
OUT 5
Frequency (9... 12 VDC 250 Hz max) F
Analogue 0... 5 / 10V (supply H only) V
CONNECTIONS
Plug-in screw type E
Faston F
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) V
DISPLAY
Blue B
Red (standard) I
White T
SERIAL COMMUNICATION
NOT isolated RS485 + TTL Modbus X
REAL TIME CLOCK + BUZZER
Real Time Clock + Buzzer A
Buzzer B
Real Time Clock C
Not available -
NFC PROGRAMMING
Available N
Not available -
X35P
DIMENSIONS
78
35
5 64 14 18
The dimensions are expressed in mm
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10111213141516
171819202122232425262728
Pr1 Pr2
DI1 DI2 D+ D- GND
Pr3 Pr4
DI3 DI4
Inputs RS485
Internal
Buzzer
X35PNO
NO NO NO
NC
Out2
C
Out1
C
Out3
C
Out4
Power
supply
2 A Gen.Use
10 A Res.
12 A Res. 30 LRA / 5 FLA
UL
Out2:
Out1:
Out3,4:
Out5: Analogue output V/f
8 (3) A
16 (9) A 10 (4) A
4 (4) A